il
7
~

Starter

Paneer Pakoda
Mushroom Pakoda
Veg. Pakoda

Gobi Pakoda (seasona
French Fries

Crispy American Corn
Crispy Baby Corn
Veg. Manchurian
Gobi Mancurian (seasonal)
Gobi 65 (seasonal)

Chilly Paneer

Paneer 65

Chilly Ginger Paneer
Chilly Mushroom

Soup
Tamato Soup

Veg. Hot & Sour Soup
Veg. Clear Soup

Veg. Manchow Soup
Lemon Coriander Soup

Special Thali

Agrawal’s Special Thali

Salad
Green Salad

Cucumber Salad
Tomato Salad

“=“PURE VEG RESTAURANT

180/-
190/-
160/-
170/-
130/~
200/-
220/-
200/-
200/-
200/-
220/-
- 220/-
220/-
240/-

100/-
100/-
100/-
100/-
100/-

249/-

70/-
70/-
70/-

Roasted Papad
Fry Papad
Masala Papad




Qeg Ftem

Veg. Mix

Veg. Kadai

Veg, Hydrabadi

Veg. Kolhapuri

Veg. Punjabi

Veg. Sabnam Bahar
Veg. Nabaratna Korma
Veg. Jhal Fry

Aloo Gobi Masala (seasonan
Gobi Masala (seasonal)
Aloo Jeera

Aloo Dum

Kashmir Aloo Dum
Aloo Bhujiya

Green Peas Masala
Chana Masala

Bhindi Masala

Sukhi Bhaji

Parwal Masala

Chilli Gobi

Banarasi Aloo Dum
American Chopsy
Nargish Kopta

Veg Kopta

190/-
190/-
190/-
190/-
190/-
220/-
250/-
190/-
190/-
200/-
160/-
180/~
230/~
160/-
190/-
200/-
190/-
160/-
190/-
180/-
210/~
240/-
230/~
200/-

S_t-tm_m_ Rice
Lemon Rice
Tamato Rice

Curd Rice

Ginger Rice
Jeera Rice

Veg. Pulav
Kashmir Pulav
Peas Pulav

Veg. Biriyani

Veg Fried Rice
Mixed Fried Rice
Veg Noodles
Mix-Veg. Noodles
‘Soupee Noodles
Chinese Bhel
Schezwan Rice
Paneer Biriyani
Mushroom Biriyani

Special Biriyani

90/-

169/-
169/-
169/-
169/-
169/-
200/~
220/~
220/~
220/~
190/-
230/-
190/-
210/-
210/-
220/~
210/-
230/-
240/-
250/-
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Paneer Butter Masala
Paneer Masala
Paneer Muttar
Paneer Hydrabadi
Paneer Kadai

Paneer Punjabi
Paneer Kolhapuri
Paneer Bhuriji

Sahi Paneer

Corn Paneer

Paneer Chatpata
Paneer Sabnam Bahar
Paneer Pasinda
Paneer Kalia

Paneer Kofta

Paneer Tikka Masala

Raita
Mix Raita
Boondi Raita

Cucumber Raita k
Plain Curd

Aloo Raita

DBread

Aloo Paratha
Paneer Paratha
Gobi Paratha
Veg. Paratha

« Poori Sabji

“="“PURE VEG RESTAURANT

220/-
220/-
220/-
220/~
220/-
220/-
220/-
220/-
250/-
230/-
220/-
230/-
270/~
220/-
260/~
270/-

80/-
80/-
80/-
70/-
80/-

100/~

100/-
100/-
100/-
70/-

Chapati
Chapati

Plain Paratha
Lachha Paratha
Poori

Plain Naan
Butter Naan
Tandoori Roti
Masala Kulcha
Plain Kulcha

Dal

Plain Dal

Dal Fry

Agrawal’s Special Dal
Dal Tadka

Mushroont

" Mushroom Butter Masala

Mushroom Masala
Mushroom Mattar
Mushroom Huderabadi
Mushroom Kadai
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Cold Beverages Deserts
Lassi (Sweet & Salt) 80/- Rasogula 60/~ \ k3
Butter Milk 40/- Gulabjamun 60/- <A i
Milk Shake 100/- Vanila Ice-Cream 90/- 4
Milk Shake with Ice Cream 120/- Butter Scotch Ice Cream 100/- ﬁ'
Cold Coffee 90/- Chocolate Ice Cream 100/- E
Cold Coffee with Ice Cream 120/- Strawberry Ice Cream 90/- -
Soft Drinks 35/- "
M/S Soft Drinks 50/-
Fresh Lime Soda 50/-
Fresh Lime Water 35/-
Fruits Juice 120/- |
Packed Drinking Water 25/- |
Blue Heaven 110/- lf
Iced Green Apple 110/- |
Virgin Mogito 110/- 1. Minimum Service Time 25 Mins.
Ginger Fizz 110/- 2. Consumption of Outside Food & Beverages Strictly
Cola Float 110/- OB

3. All Water Bottles on Table are Chargeable.
4. GST as Applicable.

We Serve Delicious (Food Without Ouion & Garlie”

“. .



PARATHA

[ - 100
Paneer Paratha........................ 100
T T — 100
Agrawal Spl Paratha.................. 130
Poori Sabji .........cccoueereceenrernennes 70
Chole Bhature ..........cccccovueueneene

--------------------------------------------

---------------------------------------------

S Th o RR— 110
Masala Uttapam .............oo...c.cne... 115 \ Tea.......... - 30
E I (H111 1 S 35
; Packaged Drinking Water ..............ccc..... N_.q.
Plain Dosa.............cccun.e.. .30
Masala Dosa...........cccccvenencrecnnnnn
Pepper Plain Dosa #

Rawa Masala Dosa.......................
Rawa Plain Dosa........ccccovevvecnennn

g — { y? ﬁu&h.&@:ﬁsw.
Peper Masala Dosa

Shree Bishnu Darshan

Mushroom Dosa ..........ccoecunnne Holiday Home
Marchikote Square,
Agrawal Spl. Dosa...................... Grand Road, Puri

Contact : 06752-252524, 9861871774




